
CLONMORE ENTRIES 2011
NAME CLUB BEST TIME AGE
JEREMY WOOTTON WECC 52.41
GARY FERRETT HRC 56.15
ANDY LANGDOWN HRC 56.38
SHAUN SMART SDV 56.55
MEL ROBERTON WECC 58.35
DEN TAPPING HRC 59.41
CHRIS TWINE WECC 59.43
CHRIS LILLYWHITE HRC 59.43
DAVID PATTEN BRCC 59.49
DARRYL RICE SDV 59.5 47
MARK BERNHARDT WECC 1.01.02
KEVIN WILSON WECC 1.02.19
DAVID POTHECARY SDV 1.02.31 59
PAUL OUTHWAITE WECC 1.03.00
ALUN TRIBE HRC 1.03.24
DAVID BRIDLE SDV 1.03.34 51
KEITH JARRETT SDV 1.04.08
NATHAN GALE WECC 1.04.32
HAMISH WALKER HRC 1.05.05
CHRIS PUTNAM WECC 1.05.35
PHIL FREAN WECC 1.06.04
PETE LOGAN WECC 1.06.40
EMILY IREDALE (L) HRC 1.08.00
PHIL WALKER WECC 1.09.10
ROBERT DOWNHAM WECC 1.10.00
ALLAN ORMAN WECC 1.10.21
MIKE O'GORMAN WECC 1.11.05
LEE BARBER WECC 1.11.26
BRIAN HALL HRC 1.13.45
PHIL YOUNG WECC 1.17.27
JAMES NELSON WECC 1.18.02
DEE FERRETT (L) HRC 1.22.42
GRAEME GILL WECC 1.23.03
ANDY PAGE SDV NTS
JULIA HAMMOND (L) HRC NTS
ED HAND SDV NTS
BARRIE LE GROVE WECC NTS
MATT PRATT HRC NTS
DAVE TRIBE HRC NTS
MEL ROONEY HRC NTS
RYAN ADAMS HRC NTS
PETE MCGUINESS SDV
JEREMY COX SDV



Place NAME CLUB TIME TEAM - WECCTEAM - WECC TEAM - HRCTEAM - HRC TEAM - SDVTEAM - SDV
1 DARRYL RICE SDV 55.58 NAME TIME NAME TIME NAME TIME
2 ANDY MATTHEWS SDV 56.05 GRAEME GILL 1.21.43 RYAN ADAMS 1.20.27 ED HAND 1.08.46
3 SHAUN SMART SDV 56.10 CHRIS PUTNAM 1.06.37 MEL ROONEY (L) DNF DAVE POTHECARY 1.02.00
4 ANDY LANGDOWN HRC 56.51 PHIL WALKER 1.08.08 MATT PRATT 1.02.34 KEITH JARRETT 1.04.26
5 GARY FERRETT HRC 57.05 NATHAN GALE 1.04.56 JULIA HAMMOND (L) 1.12.24 JEREMY COX 1.08.35
6 JEREMY WOOTON WECC 57.15 CHRIS TWINE 57.31 DEE FERRETT (L) 1.23.45 PETE MCGUINESS 1.01.57
7 NICK ANDREWS PNECC 57.24 PHIL YOUNG 1.12.55 BRIAN HALL 1.12.12 ANDY PAGE 59.49
8 CHRIS TWINE WECC 57.31 LEE BARBER 1.09.46 EMILY IREDALE (L) 1.08.10 DARRYL RICE 55.58
9 DAVID PATTEN BRCC 57.37 MIKE O'GORMAN 1.08.27 GARY FERRETT 57.05 SHAUN SMART 56.10

10 DAVE DALTON FWCC 58.37 ALLAN ORMAN 1.07.18 HAMISH WALKER 1.03.53 ANDY MATTHEWS 56.05
11 DAVE SIMNETT SDV 59.11 BARRIE LE GROVE 1.13.03 ALUN TRIBE 1.03.21 DAVID BRIDLE 1.03.35
12 SIMON COPPARD BRCC 59.44 JAMES NELSON 1.06.31 ANDY LANGDOWN 56.51 TOTAL 5.51.53
13 ANDY PAGE SDV 59.49 MEL ROBERTON 59.51 DEN TAPPING 1.00.01
14 MEL ROBERTON WECC 59.51 PHIL FREAN 1.05.58 TOTAL 6.03.45
15 CHRIS FLETCHER TEAM AXIOM 59.56 JEREMY WOOTON 57.15
16 DEN TAPPING HRC 1.00.01 TOTAL 6.12.02
17 TREVOR DELOOZE SDV 1.00.13
18 PETE MCGUINESS SDV 1.01.57
19 DAVE POTHECARY SDV 1.02.00
20 ALISTAIR MACLEAN SDV 1.02.15
21 MATT PRATT HRC 1.02.34
22 ALUN TRIBE HRC 1.03.21
23 COLIN WRIGHT SDV 1.03.23
24 ROY PAGE BRIGHTON EXCELSIOR1.03.23
25 DAVID BRIDLE SDV 1.03.35
26 ALAN COCKRAM PNECC 1.03.47
27 HAMISH WALKER HRC 1.03.53
28 KEITH JARRETT SDV 1.04.26
29 MIKE SPEARMAN COME & TRY 1.04.39
30 NATHAN GALE WECC 1.04.56
31 PHIL FREAN WECC 1.05.58
32 JAMES AYTON PNECC 1.06.24
33 JAMES NELSON WECC 1.06.31
34 CHRIS PUTNAM WECC 1.06.37
35 ALLAN ORMAN WECC 1.07.18
36 EMMA GUTTERBROOK (L) CWTC 1.07.42
37 PHIL WALKER WECC 1.08.08
38 EMILY IREDALE (L) HRC 1.08.10
39 MIKE O'GORMAN WECC 1.08.27
40 JEREMY COX SDV 1.08.35
41 ED HAND SDV 1.08.46
42 LEE BARBER WECC 1.09.46
43 JO GRAY (L) CWTC 1.11.11
44 BRIAN HALL HRC 1.12.12
45 JULIA HAMMOND (L) HRC 1.12.24
46 PHIL YOUNG WECC 1.12.55
47 BARRIE LE GROVE WECC 1.13.03
48 GEOFF BEWLEY BRCC 1.15.33
49 RYAN ADAMS (YOUTH) HRC 1.20.27
50 GRAEME GILL WECC 1.21.43
51 DEE FERRETT (L) HRC 1.23.45
52 MEL ROONEY (L) HRC DNF
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60




